
2024 Spring Soccer Schedule

Date Vs. Time Location Team

Thurs. 03/14/24 P.S. Jones (Scrimmage) 4:00 p.m. Home Middle School

Tue. 03/19/24 Chocowinity MS 4:00 p.m. Home Middle School

Thurs. 03/21/24 Chocwinity MS 4:00 p.m. Away Middle School

Wed. 03/27/24 Snowden MS 4:00 p.m. Home Middle School

Mon. 04/08/24 St. Peter 4:00 p.m. Home Middle School

Wed. 04/10/24 Winterville Charter 4:00 p.m. Away Middle School

Thurs. 04/11/24 P.S. Jones 4:00 p.m. Away Middle School

Mon. 04/15/24 St. Peter 4:00 p.m. Away Middle School

Thurs. 04/18/24 Chocowinity MS 4:00 p.m. Home Middle School

Mon. 04/22/24 Open Door 4:00 p.m. Away Middle School

Thurs. 04/25/24 Winteville Charter 4:00 p.m. Away Middle School

Fri. 04/29/24 Snowden MS 4:00 p.m. Home Middle School

Chocowinity MS-Chocowinity Recreation Complex
P.S. Jones MS-4105 Market Street Extension N, Washington, NC 27889
Snowden MS-693 7th St, Aurora, NC 27806
St. Peter's Catholic School - PGSA Complex -5328 NC-43, Greenville, NC 27834
Winterville Charter- PGSA Complex -5328 NC-43, Greenville, NC 27834
Open Door- PGSA Complex -5328 NC-43, Greenville, NC 27834
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